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

84-2, $119,900 NEW LISTING  

GOLF UNITS 2BR – 2BA Remodeled kitchens and bathrooms All Good units 

                                             47-3, $89,900 Great Starter Units 

                        21-2, 59-3 $114,900  Really Nice 

 56-4, 15-1, 43-1,  50-3, $119,900 Really Nice 

41-4, $122,500  NEW LISTING       86-4 129, 900               

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-2 BR/2BA Great Buys 

 65-3  $114,900            65-4  $134,900 NEW HVAC PENDING,    

84-4  $119.000       37-1  $139,900 

28-4  $149,900 Highly upgraded. Beautiful, Easy access. 

52-3 $125,500 Core not finished. 

74-4 $159,900 PRICE LOWERED $10,000 
 

GOLF COURSE 2BR/2BA with Major Remodeling Without Core 

66-2  $174,900 not core expanded but has large side porch overlooking golf 

course. Must See! 

67-4  $166,900 Glassed in Porch, Huge cart storage, Outstanding  Unit  
 

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-3 – 4 BR 

29-1 $184,900 

60-1, 60-3,  67-2   $149,900 Very Nice  

9-3  $139,900, 57-4  $158,900  Both have big side PORCHES 

52-2  $154,900 core space for 3rd Bath and larger kitchen 

19-1  $147,900 remodeled Great kitchen Reduced $30,000 

 53-2 $119,500 PRICE LOWERED  GLASSED IN PORCH  

 85-3 $164,900 NEW LISTING  2 Wall Windows, Great view 

74-2 $189,900 NEW LISTING Can be 3BR. Spectacular.  
 

GOLF VIEW UNITS SOLD 17-4, 45-1, 84-3, 61-2, 57-1, 43-2, 41-3, 65-4  
 

LAKEVIEW UNITS – 2 BR, 2 BA – GREAT PRICE 

10-4  $134,900 nicely inside!  Ready for a great summer! PENDING 

97-1   $116,500  2BD/1BA  2nd can be added. PENDING 

LAKEVIEW  3 BR, 2BA 
94-4 Priced to sell, 3 bedroom, Golf cart storage  $159,900 

Kitchen can be opened up for larger living area, no steps 
 

LAKEVIEW Core expanded  or larger units– 2 or 3 BR 

2 BR – 8-2, Has new lament floorings, take another look   $134,900   

  8-3,  $139,900  BOTH WANT OFFERS NOW!! 

116-2  $169,900   NEW LISTING 

3 BR – 119-2  $184,900  PRICE REDUCED $40,000 

118-2  $199,900  5-2 $195,900 SPECTACULAR 
 

NEW LISTING LAKEVIEW 4BR, 2BA Totally Remolded 

 5-2 Large Open kitchen , Golf Cart Storage  $195,900  PENDING 
 

LAKE SOLD 2-2, 10-4, 79-1, 79-3, 94-2, 103-4, 105-3, 105-4, 

117-3, 97-1, 114-3, 114-1   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Selling your boat? 
Hilltop Marine can help…Really! 

 Do you like dealing with all the calls or lack of calls from 

tire kickers, then scheduling appointments with people 

who never show up or who aren’t qualified to buy your 

boat?  

 Do you like arranging sea trials and then trying to 

negotiate with unreasonable potential buyers? Hilltop 

Marine can do it all for you. It’s really quite simple…you 

name the realistic price you want for your boat and then 

we do the rest.  

 You know us, we are Hilltop Marine and we advertise it to 

the right target markets and sell your boat for you.  We 

have the “indoor” showroom. We have the serious buying 

traffic. We do all the work plus we can get the buyer 

financed. And even take their in old trade.  

 The best news…IT COST YOU NOTHING, not one red cent, 

for us to sell your boat. 

We’ve sold and delivered thousands of boats for folks like you. Plus 

we offer the most reputable boat WINTERIZING SERVICE, boat 

repairs, fiberglass repair facility and storage.  

You have nothing to lose and everything to 

gain so call us today at   606 561-7115 

 
It’s always fair where the boats up in the air, Hilltop Marine 

Hwy 90 in Bronston, just 2.5 miles from Woodson Bend. 

Lake Cumberland Realty 
Nancy  606-271-1005 

Bill  606-271-1007 

Brad  606-271-1896 

Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 
 

Available 7 days a week 

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com 

 

 

Pickup brochure of units at Lake Cumberland Realty office (just 

outside gate). To get more details on units and a map 

VIEW LISTINGS at www.lakecumberlandrealty.com 



 

Michell Sears-Harris 
PAINTING 

Wallpaper removal 

Porch Painting 

 

Free Estimates            Insured 

shosho70@aol.com           (606) 271-2725 
 

 

 

INTERIORS by Fran  
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